
Weekend Appointments for Urgent Medical Issues 
 

Working with another office at Bathurst and Rutherford, we have now organized availability for you to 

be seen if you have an urgent medical issue on the weekend. 

 

A doctor from either office (as scheduled below) will be available from 10 AM – 1 PM on either the 

Saturday or Sunday of that weekend to see urgent issues such as infections or acute pain. Chronic 

issues (eg. BP follow-up, chronic pain) will not be seen on weekends and must be followed by your 

regular doctor. 

 

Appointments can be made by calling the office listed below on the same day you want to be seen. 

 

If you have an urgent medical issue outside of our availability, please go to the Vaughan Urgent Care 

Centre at Jane and Rutherford or the ER if severe. Patients with respiratory symptoms (including 

COVID), and who are between the ages of 1 to 65 (no age limit for COVID) and book an appointment 

at the Cold, Cough and Flu clinic at Cortelluci Vaughan Hospital by booking online at 

mackenziehealth.ca or calling 905 883-2004. 

 

The following is the schedule of physician availability on weekends including their number and 

location. Hours are 10 AM – 1 PM. Please identify yourself as one of our patients when calling: 

 

Date Physician Phone Number 

Sunday, October 1 Dr. Igor Portnoi (905) 237-7472 

Saturday, October 7 Dr. Aneesh Thadani (905) 237-7472 

Saturday, October 14 Dr. Judy Bercuson (289) 553-7711 

Saturday, October 21 Dr. Nidhi Dhawan (905) 237-7472 

Sunday, October 29 Dr. Jack Moussadji (289) 553-7711 

Saturday, November 4 Dr. Sam Basta (905) 237-7472 

Saturday, November 11 Dr. Nidhi Dhawan (905) 237-7472 

Saturday, November 18 Dr. Judy Bercuson (289) 553-7711 

Saturday, November 25 Dr. Sam Basta (905) 237-7472 

Sunday, December 3 Dr. Igor Portnoi (905) 237-7472 

Sunday, December 10 Dr. Jack Moussadji (289) 553-7711 

Saturday, December 17 Dr. Aneesh Thadani (905) 237-7472 

 

 

Addresses are as follows: 

 

Drs. Bercuson/Moussadji – 955 Major Mackenzie Drive West, Suite 215, Vaughan, Ontario 

 

Drs. Basta/Dhawan/Portnoi/Thadani – 9301 Bathurst Street, Unit 8, Richmond Hill, Ontario 


